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Electrical Scissors Laft 19 ft

Performance specifications

Platform Height Elevated
Load Capacity

Weight

Gradeability

Dimensions

c. Overall Height - Rails up
f. Overall Width
g. Overall Lenght

19 ft
5001b
3,364 1b
25 %

6.11 1n
2.61n
5.10 ft

5.8m
230 kg
1,526 kg

2.12m
0.76 m
1.78 m

5595 NW 9th Ave. Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33309.

Contact us: 754.202.3059



